Major Event Calendar and Attendance Surf Coast Shire Summer 2015-2016

Event
Event Start Date Finish Date Town Population
Saturday 5 December 2015 Sunday 6 December 2015

Adventurethon Anglesea Anglesea 500
Aireys Inlet Community Sunday 6 December 2015 Sunday 6 December 2015
Carols Aireys Inlet 200
Christmas Tree Festival Saturday 5 December 2015 Sunday 6 Decebmer 2015 Aireys Inlet 500
Winchelsea Carols by Saturday, 12 December 2015 | Saturday, 12 December 2015
Candlelight Winchelsea 250
Torquay Carols by the Saturday, 12 December 2015 Saturday, 12 December 2015
Sea Torquay 1000
Aireys Inlet Market Sunday 13 December 2015 Sunday 13 December 2015 Aireys Inlet 2000
Lorne Carols on the Lorne | Saturday, 19 December 2015 | Saturday, 19 December 2015 Lorne 500
Torquay Cowrie Market Sunday, 20 December 2015 Sunday, 20 December 2015 Torquay 2500
Anglesea Carols Tuesday 22 December 2015 Tuesday 22 December 2015 Anglesea 300
Aireys Inlet Market Sunday 27 December 2015 Sunday 27 December 2015 Aireys Inlet 2000
Anglesea Roo Run Sunday 27 December 2015 Sunday 27 December 2015 Anglesea 550
Rock2Ramp Swim Monday, 28 December 2015 Tuesday, 28 December 2015 Anglesea 1.000
NEW YEARS EVE Thursday, 31 December 2015 | Thursday 31 December 2015 Torquay
Anglesea Recreation and Friday 1 January 2016 Friday 1 January 2016 Anglesea
Sports Club Regatta 100
Anglesea Riverbank Friday 1 January 2016 Friday 1 January 2016 Anglesea
Market 2500
Junior State Lifesaving Saturday 2 January 2016 Saturday 2 January 2016 Torquay
Carnival 2,000
Summer Surf Series Sunday, 3 January 2016 Sunday, 3 January 2016 Anglesea
Anglesea SLSC 1,000
Torquay Nightjar Market | Thursday, 7 January 2016 Thursday, 7 January 2016 Torquay
Festival 14 000
SLV Interstate Carnival Friday, 8 January 2016 Friday, 8 January 2016 Torquay

500
Jim Wall Torquay SLSC Friday, 8 January 2016 Friday, 8 January 2016 Torquay
1.5 Iron Man / Iron
Woman 500
Mountain to Surf Friday, 8 January 2016 Friday, 8 January 2016 Lorne 1,000
St Luke's Summer Fete, Saturday, 9 January 2016 Saturday, 9 January 2016 Torquay
Torquay 1,000
Pier to Pub Ocean Swim Saturday, 9 January 2016 Saturday, 9 January 2016 Lorne 10,000
Tim Gates Memorial Fun | Sunday, 10 January 2016 Sunday, 10 January 2016 Fairhaven
Run 500
Summer Surf Series # 3 Sunday, 10 January 2016 Sunday, 10 January 2016 Fairhaven
Fairhaven 1000
Anglesea Riverbank Sunday, 10 January 2016 Sunday, 10 January 2016 Anglesea
Market 2500
Torquay Nightjar Market | Thursday, 14 January 2016 Thursday, 14 January 2016 Torquay 6500
Deans Marsh Sheep Dog Friday 15 January 2016 Sunday 17 January 2016 Deans Marsh
Trials 200




Bells Bash Cliff Run Friday, 15 January 2016 Friday, 15 January 2016 JanJuc 600
Danger 1000 Ocean Swim | Saturday, 16 January 2016 Saturday, 16 January 2016 Torquay 1000
Anglesea Riverbank Saturday, 16 January 2016 Saturday, 16 January 2016 Anglesea

Twilight Market 2000
Torquay Cowrie Market Sunday, 17 January 206 Sunday, 17 January 2016 Torquay 2,500
Torquay Nightjar Market | Thursday, 21 January 2016 Thursday, 21 January 2016 Torquay 11 500
Minya by Moonlight Saturday, 23 January 2016 Saturday, 23 January 2016 Conewarre

Concert Series 200
Lorne Foreshore Market | Saturday, 23 January 2016 Saturday, 23 January 2016 Lorne 2000
Anglesea Music Festival Saturday, 23 January 2016 Saturday, 23 January 2016 Anglesea 300
Rotary Book Fair Saturday, 23 January 2016 Saturday, 23 January 2016 Torquay 500
Surfmoot Saturday, 23 January 2016 Monday, 25 January 2016 Anglesea 800
Aireys Inlet Market Sunday 24 January 2016 Sunday 24 January 2016 Aireys 2000
AUSTRALIA DAY Tuesday, 26 January 2016 Tuesday 26 January 2016 Torquay

Australia Day Tuesday 26 January 2016 Tuesday 26 January 2016 Torquay

celebrations at Taylor

Park, Torquay 200
Anglesea Lions Australia Tuesday 26 January 2016 Tuesday 26 January 2016 Anglesea

Day Breakfast 200
Torquay Nightjar Market | Thursday, 28 January 2016 Thursday, 28 January 2016 Torquay 4200
Cadel Evans Peoples Ride | Saturday, 30 January 2016 Saturday, 30 January 2016 Torquay

and Elite Women's Race 5000
Cadel Evans Elite Men's Sunday, 31 January 2016 Sunday, 31 January 2016 Torquay

Race

2,000




